
TEXI MASTER PLUS
Parts book (2021)

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Description

Hook

2 in 1 brush

Hanger

Steam hose set

Trousers clamps

Rod set

Water tank

Water tank cap

Plastic screw

Insert

Display

Display cover

Top housing

Plastic nut

Boiler assembly*

PCB

Weight tray

Power cord

Rubber for big wheel

Lower housing

Universal wheel

4

2

1

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

14

12

11

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

4-1
4-2

13-1

19-1

4-1 Remote control PCB

4-2 Battery

13-1 Float

19-1 Big wheel

*15: Boiler asm including: Boiler, water inlet 
pipe, Thermostat, Fuse

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

15-1

15-4

15-5

15-1 1Water inlet pipe

15-4 1Boiler cap screw with seal

15-5 1Silicone seal


	Page 1

