texi -10 -12 -13 **→**15-5 -17 -18 19 19-1 -20 -21

TEXI MASTER PLUS

Parts book (2021)

No.	Description	Qty
1	Hook	1
2	2 in 1 brush	1
3	Hanger	1
4	Steam hose set	1
4-1	Remote control PCB	1
4-2	Battery	2
5	Trousers clamps	1
6	Rod set	1
7	Water tank	1
8	Water tank cap	1
9	Plastic screw	1
10	Insert	1
11	Display	1
12	Display cover	1
13	Top housing	1
13-1	Float	1
14	Plastic nut	1
15	Boiler assembly*	1
15-1	Water inlet pipe	1
15-4	Boiler cap screw with seal	1
15-5	Silicone seal	1
16	PCB	1
17	Weight tray	2
18	Power cord	1
19	Rubber for big wheel	2
19-1	Big wheel	2
20	Lower housing	1
21	Universal wheel	1

^{*15:} Boiler asm including: Boiler, water inlet pipe, Thermostat, Fuse